
 

 
 

 

                                        

  

 

SERVING 

Sunday, October 12, 2025 

Nursery: 

 

 

Jr. Church: 

 

 

Ushers: 

 

 

Greeters: 

 

 

Info Center: 

 

 

Finance: 

 

Counter: 

 

Library: 

 

  8:30 

 10:00 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

  8:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jared & Lynette Yoder 

Jolene & Rihanna Borkholder 

 

Loren & Cheyenne Miller 

 

 

James Yoder, Loren Miller 

 

 

Denny & Val Yoder, Tim Golden 

 

 

Gail Hertsel 

 

 

Gail Bigler 

 

Deb Herr 

 

Staci Locke 


